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JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Delliquadri Terry (E)
REFEREE Kusumi Kazunaga (X)
CHIEF OF RACE Gannon Andrew (E)

Run 1

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Silva Thomas (E)
- A - Schwartz Bennett (E)

COURSE Main Street
START 787 m
FINISH 569 m
DROP 218 m
HOMOLOGATION 12789/06/18
GATES 35
DIRECTIONS 34
STARTING TIME 10h55

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm

Run 2

Leclerc Julie-pierre (E)
- A - Schwartz Bennett (E)

Main Street
787 m
569 m
218 m
12789/06/18
36
35
14h00

Sunny
Firm

CATEGORY : U14     LIST n°1626     APPLIED PENALTY 0.00               CALCULATED PENALTY 2.65 F = 1010

MMA TimingMMA TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 14.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 14.1.06

2/1/2026  /  Stowe Mountain Resort Spuce Peak (VT)  /  Eastern N0307  /  On 2/1/2026 at 16:03 / Page 1/3

Rank Bib. USA ID Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 54 E7028828 Herzog Henry 2012 E MMA 48.58 52.32 1:40.90

2 31 E7172717 Stiassny Julien-Didier 2012 E BMA 49.60 51.43 1:41.03 0.13

3 1 E6918034 Anderson Harold 2012 E MMA 49.70 52.48 1:42.18 1.28

4 37 E6974981 Hoglund Taft 2013 E BMA 50.13 52.07 1:42.20 1.30

5 53 E6658833 Brown Charlie 2012 E COCH 50.03 52.51 1:42.54 1.64

6 38 X7351558 Garcia Covas Alberto 2012 X BMA 49.46 53.11 1:42.57 1.67

7 6 E6945346 Greene Finn 2013 E BMA 50.64 52.63 1:43.27 2.37

8 74 E7056852 Seed Wyatt 2013 E BMA 51.09 52.63 1:43.72 2.82

9 34 E7052073 Patten Simms 2013 E BMA 50.65 53.42 1:44.07 3.17

10 65 E6874172 Previs August 2012 E MMA 51.56 52.86 1:44.42 3.52

11 35 E7006817 Raynes William 2012 E BMA 51.41 53.17 1:44.58 3.68

12 63 E6878630 Aros Lucas 2012 E BMA 51.82 53.23 1:45.05 4.15

13 58 E7085062 Lux Jonathan 2013 E GMVS 51.57 54.27 1:45.84 4.94

14 55 E7023845 Sheffield Pierson 2012 E MMA 52.86 53.45 1:46.31 5.41

15 22 E6946745 Sourbeer Crosby 2013 E BMA 52.24 54.47 1:46.71 5.81

16 67 E7022441 Dedvukaj Darian 2012 E GMVS 52.69 54.21 1:46.90 6.00

17 47 X7424003 Duras Alec 2012 X GMVS 52.91 54.34 1:47.25 6.35

18 45 E7021681 Musty Oliver 2012 E BMA 53.10 55.89 1:48.99 8.09

19 62 E7218512 Chapnick Mason 2013 E BMA 52.58 56.61 1:49.19 8.29

20 27 E7160357 Skalecke Simon 2012 E GMVS 53.67 55.79 1:49.46 8.56

21 52 E7158789 Hartigan Finn 2013 E MMA 54.55 55.45 1:50.00 9.10

22 60 E7100535 Roberts Finn 2012 E COCH 54.62 56.14 1:50.76 9.86

23 14 E7071591 Gush Cooper 2013 E GMVS 54.92 55.96 1:50.88 9.98

24 5 E7103252 Fiordalice Nicholas 2012 E BMA 53.81 57.33 1:51.14 10.24

25 57 E7115868 Bellerose Sam 2012 E COCH 55.57 56.16 1:51.73 10.83

26 61 E7108193 Allaire Jaxson 2013 E SNSC 55.28 56.82 1:52.10 11.20

27 17 E7219802 Fallon Mollison Harvey 2012 E MMA 54.21 58.06 1:52.27 11.37

28 68 E7184358 Robinson Teddy 2013 E MMA 54.99 57.71 1:52.70 11.80

29 20 E7040419 Gentine Gus 2012 E BMA 55.54 57.61 1:53.15 12.25

30 32 E7104978 King Graham 2012 E MMA 54.99 58.34 1:53.33 12.43
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31 72 E7087551 Joseph Elijah 2013 E GMVS 56.28 58.07 1:54.35 13.45

32 42 E7117298 Shea Owen 2012 E COCH 56.44 58.06 1:54.50 13.60

33 24 E6940288 Dakin George 2012 E GMVS 56.56 58.31 1:54.87 13.97

34 48 E7272417 Dockum Oliver 2013 E BMA 56.19 59.28 1:55.47 14.57

35 51 E7271233 Donovan William 2012 E GMVS 57.81 57.72 1:55.53 14.63

36 50 E7106231 Liljedahl Parker 2013 E MMA 57.76 57.98 1:55.74 14.84

37 25 E7144239 Baroni John 2012 E BMA 56.45 59.49 1:55.94 15.04

38 7 E7300095 Bible Luke J.m. 2012 E BMA 56.96 59.30 1:56.26 15.36

39 71 E7054920 Smith-Miodownik Jafeth 2012 E COCH 57.64 59.61 1:57.25 16.35

40 4 E6972780 Bolger Ronan 2013 E COCH 56.38 1:01.71 1:58.09 17.19

41 30 E7025062 Thorndike Porter 2013 E MMA 57.70 1:00.59 1:58.29 17.39

42 3 E7214822 Schofield Kai 2012 E MMA 57.45 1:00.86 1:58.31 17.41

43 29 E6968730 Callens Levi 2013 E COCH 58.68 59.94 1:58.62 17.72

44 16 E7127197 Ship Ethan 2013 E COCH 1:00.55 58.42 1:58.97 18.07

45 69 E7346492 Pierce Luke 2013 E GMVS 59.78 59.82 1:59.60 18.70

46 70 X7139876 Clarke Nixon 2012 X MMA 58.36 1:02.13 2:00.49 19.59

47 12 E7102598 Slocum Clark 2012 E MMA 1:00.29 1:00.46 2:00.75 19.85

48 59 E7021061 Guenther Alexander 2013 E GMVS 1:01.34 1:00.92 2:02.26 21.36

49 49 E6942314 Cafferty Celestin 2012 E COCH 1:00.02 1:02.53 2:02.55 21.65

50 40 E7031037 Reid Henry 2013 E COCH 1:00.37 1:02.29 2:02.66 21.76

51 15 E7147666 MacLellan Spencer 2013 E MMA 1:00.85 1:01.87 2:02.72 21.82

52 44 E6946630 Dyhrman Ollie 2013 E GMVS 1:00.46 1:03.06 2:03.52 22.62

53 10 E7198480 Arndt Emmett 2013 E COCH 1:00.79 1:03.42 2:04.21 23.31

54 26 E7055473 Mudge Thayer 2013 E GMVS 1:01.67 1:03.76 2:05.43 24.53

55 56 E7159233 Kerr Steven 2013 E MRSC 58.78 1:07.59 2:06.37 25.47

56 64 E7142883 Roosevelt John 2013 E GMVS 1:02.18 1:04.49 2:06.67 25.77

57 23 E7114877 Knittle Emmett 2013 E MMA 1:03.37 1:05.72 2:09.09 28.19

58 8 E6994039 Arnot Alysdair 2012 E MMA 1:02.26 1:07.15 2:09.41 28.51

59 2 E7331282 Henninger Theodore 2013 E MRSC 1:03.64 1:07.45 2:11.09 30.19

60 9 E7286835 Chadwick-Dyer Noah 2012 E COCH 1:04.96 1:08.68 2:13.64 32.74

61 28 E7268669 Tinkel Grayson 2012 E COCH 1:05.99 1:10.23 2:16.22 35.32

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

13 E7100598 McAleer Aidric 2012 E COCH

36 E6983444 Kennison Syzer 2013 E GMVS

39 E7159963 Bisanzo Cavan 2013 E MRSC

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

21 E7162105 Duckworth Fox 2012 E GMVS 56.85

33 E7101229 Gale Caleb 2013 E COCH 58.81

41 E7027992 Taylor Zev 2012 E GMVS 54.36

43 E7159471 Omland Aron 2013 E SNSC 57.94

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

13 E7100598 McAleer Aidric 2012 E COCH

36 E6983444 Kennison Syzer 2013 E GMVS

39 E7159963 Bisanzo Cavan 2013 E MRSC

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

11 E6875564 Kingsbury Duke 2012 E GMVS 52.17



VolaSoftControlPdf

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Delliquadri Terry (E)
REFEREE Kusumi Kazunaga (X)
CHIEF OF RACE Gannon Andrew (E)

Run 1

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Silva Thomas (E)
- A - Schwartz Bennett (E)

COURSE Main Street
START 787 m
FINISH 569 m
DROP 218 m
HOMOLOGATION 12789/06/18
GATES 35
DIRECTIONS 34
STARTING TIME 10h55

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm

Run 2

Leclerc Julie-pierre (E)
- A - Schwartz Bennett (E)

Main Street
787 m
569 m
218 m
12789/06/18
36
35
14h00

Sunny
Firm

CATEGORY : U14     LIST n°1626     APPLIED PENALTY 0.00               CALCULATED PENALTY 2.65 F = 1010

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

NVC U14 GS

Giant (U14 / Men)

Official ranking

MMA TimingMMA TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 14.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 14.1.06

2/1/2026  /  Stowe Mountain Resort Spuce Peak (VT)  /  Eastern N0307  /  On 2/1/2026 at 16:03 / Page 3/3

Rank Bib. USA ID Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

18 E7093998 Samuelsen Owen 2012 E MMA 52.65

19 E7089439 Sliva Calvin 2012 E SNSC 1:00.88

46 E7128238 Murray Sawyer 2012 E BMA 52.94

66 E6993677 Payne Mason 2013 E GMVS 52.01

73 E6855663 Hildreth Baron 2012 E BMA 48.70


